2013 Registration Counts by County

County Name County Code Passenger B Truck TA Trailer Motorcycle Fiscal Trucks
ADAMS 001 37,256 15,425 5,942 3,381 5,189 3,753 70,946
ALEXANDER 002 3,822 1,706 755 190 334 416 7,223
BOND 003 8,861 4,642 1,899 889 1,783 987 19,061
BOONE 004 33,334 7,482 3,330 2,040 2,575 2,285 51,046
BROWN 005 2,665 1,817 629 316 744 349 6,520
BUREAU 006 20,569 8,054 3,399 1,900 2,995 2,036 38,953
CALHOUN 007 2,783 1,906 1,040 224 703 384 7,040
CARROLL 008 9,706 4,250 2,318 934 2,026 1,129 20,363
CASS 009 7177 3,834 1,567 669 1,568 836 15,651
CHAMPAIGN 010 98,997 21,013 7,659 5,504 7,882 8,573 149,628
CHRISTIAN 011 19,094 9,679 3,917 2,048 3,600 2,472 40,810
CLARK 012 9,167 5,401 1,895 1,114 2,156 1,208 20,941
CLAY 013 6,959 4,457 1,778 680 1,411 949 16,234
CLINTON 014 19,793 9,587 4,408 2,022 3,917 2,309 42,036
COLES 015 25,001 9,462 3,764 2,510 3,531 2,665 46,933
COOK 016 1,628,389 121,969 34,962 48,215 54,888 84,403 1,972,826
CITY OF CHICAGO 103 1,102,828 47,926 9,885 26,636 20,159 67,806 1,275,240
CRAWFORD 017 10,301 6,559 2,128 1,209 2,084 1,658 23,939
CUMBERLAND 018 5,587 3,324 1,444 780 1,343 835 13,313
DE KALB 019 58,286 12,526 4,953 4,084 5,402 4,944 90,195
DE WITT 020 9,129 4,304 1,660 1,227 1,778 1,243 19,341
DOUGLAS 021 11,388 4,606 1,941 1,340 2,193 1,274 22,742
DU PAGE 022 697,763 56,309 17,531 22,716 28,597 40,055 862,971
EDGAR 023 9,424 5,093 1,879 1,024 1,932 1,233 20,585
EDWARDS 024 3,326 2,466 762 278 941 466 8,239

EFFINGHAM 025 21,184 10,482 3,911 2,075 5,101 2,694 45,447



County Name

FAYETTE
FORD
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GALLATIN
GREENE
GRUNDY
HAMILTON
HANCOCK
HARDIN
HENDERSON
HENRY
IROQUOIS
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFFERSON
JERSEY

JO DAVIES
JOHNSON
KANE
KANKAKEE
KENDALL
KNOX
LAKE

LA SALLE
LAWRENCE

County Code
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051

Passenger
10,313
7,504
20,828
18,940
2,865
7,227
32,030
4,051
10,901
1,826
3,857
29,609
17,728
28,134
5,281
19,916
12,109
14,565
6,223
310,836
64,477
78,148
28,216
476,915
66,908
7,449
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B Truck
6,157
3,416

11,069
10,275
2,146
4,494
9,211
3,061
6,313
1,480
2,341
11,962
8,065
10,709
3,753
9,449
6,362
5,644
3,882
42,696
15,616
12,069
10,690
49,109
21,822
4,638

TA Trailer
2,534
1,200
5,459
4,611

873
1,474
3,962
1,117
2,431

559
1,101
4,750
2,991
5,488
1,211
4,128
2,642
2,455
2,115

13,432
6,003
4,572
4,454
19,591
8,855
1,887

Motorcycle
1,074
753
2,559
2,178
241
738
2,488
342
1,104
173
453
3,011
1,176
2,024
440
1,703
1,147
1,224
614
13,439
3,904
4,263
2,540
19,600
5,916
709

Fiscal Trucks
2,784
1,584
2,578
3,269

719
1,644
3,907
1,021
2,571

296

897
4,616
3,708
2,992
1,554
2,811
2,218
2,241
1,064

16,815
5,404
4,573
3,383
25,808
7,544
1,462

Other

1,443
979
2,929
2,037
414
1,045
3,654
510
1,903
254
548
3,875
2,443
3,052
662
2,275
1,677
1,771
902
16,815
6,842
5,516
3,182
27,661
5,927
1,146

Total

24,305
15,436
45,422
41,310
7,258
16,622
55,152
10,102
25,223
4,588
9,197
57,823
36,111
52,399
12,901
40,282
26,155
27,900
14,800
414,033
102,246
109,141
52,465
618,684
116,972
17,291
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LEE
LIVINGSTON
LOGAN
MC DONOUGH
MC HENRY
MC LEAN
MACON
MACOUPIN
MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MASON
MASSAC
MENARD
MERCER
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
MORGAN
MOULTRIE
OGLE
PEORIA
PERRY
PIATT
PIKE
POPE
PULASKI

County Code
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057
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061
062
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Passenger
20,732
19,893
14,693
13,900

209,728
103,396
61,437
27,712
154,561
22,731
7,672
8,504
7,625
7,171
9,767
21,425
15,741
18,138
7,432
32,829
109,587
10,343
9,859
8,466
1,866
3,273
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7,517
7,844
6,342
5,956

32,619
21,801
19,664
13,826
50,009
10,893
3,458
4,786
3,978
3,704
4,997
8,359
8,142
8,322
3,470
10,420
27,659
5,678
4,086
5,718
1,431
1,632

TA Trailer
3,599
3,081
2,327
2,619

15,922
7,920
7,634
5,663

19,689
4,895
1,470
2,380
1,520
1,596
2,197
3,731
3,306
2,857
1,730
4,798

10,529
2,594
1,722
2,178

707
693

Motorcycle
1,861
1,748
1,222
1,214

13,906
5,754
4,482
2,703

11,373
2,281

729
931
656
674
883
1,496
2,058
1,777
825
2,909
6,456
1,045
1,094
619
175
190

Fiscal Trucks
2,667
3,638
2,383
2,414

15,928
8,888
7,194
4,521

12,426
3,177
1,400
1,655

829
1,320
1,834
2,760
3,153
2,786
1,659
4,191

11,336
1,415
1,720
2,329

430
446

Other
2,116
2,363
2,186
2,049

16,370
9,529
6,609
3,646

15,361
2,878
1,188
1,138

904
1,030
1,122
2,359
1,899
2,260
1,034
3,212
9,002
1,255
1,598
1,139

362

374

Total

38,492
38,567
29,153
28,152
304,473
157,288
107,020
58,071
263,419
46,855
15,917
19,394
15,512
15,495
20,800
40,130
34,299
36,140
16,150
58,359
174,569
22,330
20,079
20,449
4,971
6,608
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County Name County Code Passenger B Truck TA Trailer Motorcycle Fiscal Trucks Other Total
PUTNAM 078 3,635 1,737 832 408 648 412 7,672
RANDOLPH 079 17,139 9,994 4,191 1,710 3,062 2,426 38,522
RICHLAND 080 8,677 4,969 1,770 1,025 1,818 986 19,245
ROCK ISLAND 081 88,315 22,460 9,243 5,831 5,893 6,966 138,708
ST CLAIR 082 155,749 37,963 15,009 8,475 9,624 13,852 240,672
SALINE 083 12,736 7,468 3,050 1,171 1,958 1,562 27,945
SANGAMON 084 118,633 32,541 12,534 7,813 9,641 14,064 195,226
SCHUYLER 085 3,621 2,428 993 361 1,060 509 8,972
SCOTT 086 2,728 1,776 557 258 830 327 6,476
SHELBY 087 11,111 8,755 2,733 1,280 2,842 485 27,206
STARK 088 3,541 1,814 714 364 831 337 7,601
STEPHENSON 089 28,472 9,305 3,945 2,302 3,519 2,573 50,116
TAZEWELL 090 80,986 27,324 11,119 7,612 7,914 8,053 143,008
UNION 091 9,176 5,235 2,327 685 1,413 1,319 20,155
VERMILLION 092 41,434 16,617 6,907 3,084 4,339 4,447 76,828
WABASH 093 6,349 3,577 1,426 560 919 792 13,623
WARREN 094 9,126 4,064 1,616 758 1,662 1,007 18,233
WASHINGTON 095 8,577 4,833 1,900 734 2,442 1,192 19,678
WAYNE 096 8,578 5,604 2,149 671 1,932 1,147 20,081
WHITE 097 7,949 5,419 2,106 631 1,940 1,825 19,870
WHITESIDE 098 35,018 12,547 5,992 3,365 3,717 3,334 63,973
WILL 099 418,814 58,586 21,084 19,964 24,569 28,913 571,930
WILLIAMSON 100 34,110 15,542 7,461 3,239 3,584 3,950 67,886
WINNEBAGO 101 181,943 32,901 14,541 9,973 10,266 11,949 261,573
WOODFORD 102 21,491 7,948 3,329 1,730 575 5,393 40,466

7,396,034 1,284,426 490,136 360,883 481,792 547,127 10,560,398



